
Deadline for PXP and PRG Nomination Changes 2023

All initial nominations for Pony Express and PRG Pipelines must be submitted by 5:00 P.M. Central 
Time on the below dates.

*Please make sure all nominations are made prior to the deadline. Nomination requests remain subject

to the availability of space and operating conditions of Carrier. *

• Friday January 13, 2023

• Wednesday Feb 15, 2023

• Wednesday March 15, 2023

• Friday April 14, 2023

• Monday May 15, 2023

• Thursday June 15, 2023

• Friday July 14, 2023

• Tuesday August 15, 2023

• Friday September 15, 2023

• Friday October 13, 2023

• Wednesday Nov 15, 2023

• Friday December 15, 2023

Nomination Deadline for February 2023 Shipments 

Nomination Deadline for March 2023 Shipments 

Nomination Deadline for April 2023 Shipments

Nomination Deadline for May 2023 Shipments 

Nomination Deadline for June 2023 Shipments 

Nomination Deadline for July 2023 Shipments 

Nomination Deadline for August 2023 Shipments 

Nomination Deadline for September 2023 Shipments  

Nomination Deadline for October 2023 Shipments 

Nomination Deadline for November 2023 Shipments 

Nomination Deadline for December 2023 Shipments  

Nomination Deadline for January 2023 Shipments 




